JUNIOR ROLLER
 Fabric: 100% Polyester
 Height: 14 mm
 Color: White
 Diameter: 45mm
 Cable: Bimaterial
Applications
Suitable for water-based paints on smooth walls.
Provides good coverage.
Resistant to solvents.
Made of polyester fabric and ergonomic thermofused
handle.
thermofusion.
Universal roller, suitable for all types of paint.
MKT01/22
1 de 1
Ideal for applying water-based paint on smooth
walls. Provides good coverage and is solvent
resistant.
Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as collaboration without
commitment. The use of the product is beyond our control, thus, we rule out any responsibility for its improper use. The customer is responsible to confirm and validate
(by testing) if the product is suitable for the process and the type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products, according to our
standards.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SAP Description EAN
CHT20010400180 Junior Roller 180 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630128971
CHT20010400220 Junior Roller 220 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630123525
CHT20010400250 Junior Roller 250 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630128971
CHT20010400180R1 Junior Recharge 180 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630123525
CHT20010400220R1 Junior Recharge 220 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630128971
CHT20010400250R1 Junior Recharge 250 mm| Ø 45 mm 5604630123525